

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR

AT JAMMU

OWP No.1176/2004, IA No.1315/2004.

Date of order: 07.03.2019

Des Raj and ors. vs. Member, J and K Special Tribunal and ors.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mrs. Justice Sindhu Sharma, Judge

Appearance:

For petitioner(s) :Mr. A.K.Sharma, Advocate.

For respondent(s) : Mr. A.G.Sheikh, Advocate.

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel for the respondents.

List on 09.05.2019.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

Jammu
07.03.2019
Eva

