

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU, KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1176/2004

Des Raj and others

..... Petitioner/appellants (s)

Through :- Mr. A. K. Sharma, Advocate

v/s

Member, J&K Spl. Tribunal and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Due to non availability of counsel for the respondents, the matter could not be taken up.

Adjourned.

List on 02.03.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)  
JUDGE**

Jammu  
21.12.2021  
Rakesh