

Sr. No. 191

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1176/2004

Des Raj and Ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

Member, J&K Spl. Tribunal and Ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE

ORDER

None for the parties.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 28.12.2022.



**(Wasim Sadiq Nargal)
Judge**

Jammu
10.10.2022
Bunty