

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 1176/2004

Des Raj and Ors.

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate.

V/s

Member, J&K Special Tribunal and Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**  
**02.11.2023**

Record in terms of order dated 19.09.2023 has not been received from J&K Special Tribunal, Jammu, of File No. ST/Rev/122 titled '*Bali Ram vs. Panoo*', decided on 06.02.1991.

Registry to issue reminder in this regard and to summon the record expeditiously as the instant petition is pending before this Court since 2004.

List on 21.11.2023.

**(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)**  
**JUDGE**

Jammu:  
02.11.2023  
Mihul