

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: OWP No.1176/2004
IA No.1315/2004

Des Raj and others

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. K. Sharma, Advocate.

Vs

Member, J&K Special Tribunal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Sageera Jafar, Advocate vice
Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG.

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE

ORDER

29.08.2024

Record has already been received from the J&K Special Tribunal,
Jammu. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to go through the same.

List on 12.09.2024.

**(Puneet Gupta)
Judge**

Jammu :
29.08.2024
Pawan Chopra