

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

Case: OWP No.1176/2004

Des Raj and others

..... Petitioner(s)

Through :- None.

Vs

Member J&K Special Tribunal and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG with
Ms. Sagira Jaffar, Advocate

**CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER
12.09.2024

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioners,
adjourned.

List on 19.09.2024.

(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE

JAMMU
12.09.2024
Shammi