

Serial No. 01
Regular Cause List.

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

(TH. VIRTUAL MODE)

**OWP No. 1176/2004
.IA No. 1315/2004.**

Des Raj & Ors.

...Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A.K. Sharma, Advocate.

Vs.

Member J&K Spl. Tribunal & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE.

ORDER

08.10.2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seek time to advance his arguments.

Be listed on 12.11.2024.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

08.10.2024

Showkat